
1

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

Apply 11 Nm turning torque 
during assembling

7

14

15

11

12

13

V2108

14
ITE

M
 N

O
.

PART CODE NAME QUANTITY

1 631182 Handle Uno 1

2 636201 Cartridge cap 41mm 1

3 636301 Nut for cartridge 35 mm 1

4 634004 Ceramic cartridge 35 mm 1

5 635236 Body Uno-33 1

6 636024 Base nut Static-20 1
7 636978 Fixing set Uno-20 1

8 618040 Faucet hose G1/2"-M10x1 400 mm 2
9 636338 Set screw M4x6 1

10 633092 Spout UNO-33 1
11 635816 Aerator M20x1 body 1

12 636453 Aerator's insert Perlator PL HC M20x1 
Dark Blue 1

13 632092 Washer Neoperl  M20x1 1

14 636735 Aerator M20x1 1
15 636442 Insert M18x1.5 of spout U-33 1

Product name: Faucet UNO-33
Product Code: N30001

www.rubineta.com


	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


